
 

 

 -------------------------------------------   VARSITY   ------------------------------------------- 

 DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT HOME/AWAY 

 Feb 8 Thursday 6:00 ACE (scrimmage) HOME 

 Feb 13 Tuesday 5:45 Bleckley Co. AWAY 

 Feb 16 Friday 6:00 West Laurens HOME 

 Feb 20 Tuesday 6:30 Dodge Co. AWAY 

 Feb 22 Thursday 6:00 West Laurens AWAY 

 Feb 23 Friday 5:00 Perry HOME 

 Feb 26 Monday 6:00 Bleckley Co. HOME 

 Feb 27 Tuesday 6:30 Dodge Co. HOME 

 Feb 28 Wednesday 6:30 Mary Persons  AWAY 

 

 Mar 1 Friday 6:30 Mary Persons HOME 

 *Mar 5 Tuesday 5:30 Thomas County Central AWAY 

 *Mar 8 Friday 5:00/7:00 (DH) Thomas County Central HOME 

 *Mar 12 Tuesday 6:00 Houston Co.  AWAY 

 *Mar 15 Friday 4:30/7:00 (DH) Houston Co. HOME 

 *Mar 19 Tuesday 5:30 Lee Co. AWAY 

 *Mar 22 Friday 4:30/7:00 (DH) Lee Co. HOME 

 *Mar 26 Tuesday 6:00 Northside HOME 

 *Mar 29 Friday 4:30/7:00 (DH) Northside AWAY 

 

 Apr 5 Friday 6:30 ACE AWAY 

 Apr 6 Saturday 1:00 Jones Co.  AWAY 

 *Apr 9 Tuesday 5:30 Tift Co. HOME 

 *Apr 12 Friday 4:30/7:00 (DH) Tift Co.   AWAY 

 Apr 15 Monday 5:45 Vidalia AWAY 

 Apr 17 Wednesday 6:00   Peach Co. HOME 

 Apr 18 Thursday 6:00 Perry AWAY 

 

 Apr 23 Tuesday TBA First Round TBA 

 Apr 29 Monday TBA Second Round TBA 

 May 4 Saturday TBA Quarterfinals TBA 

 May 10 Friday TBA Semifinals TBA 

 May 17 Friday TBA Finals TBA 

  



 

 

-----------------------------------   9th / JUNIOR VARSITY   ----------------------------------- 

 DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT HOME/AWAY 

 Feb 12 Monday 5:30 Bleckley Co. HOME 

 Feb 15 Thursday 5:30 ACE HOME 

 Feb 16 Friday 4:00 West Laurens HOME 

 Feb 20 Tuesday 4:30 Dodge Co. AWAY 

 Feb 22 Thursday 4:00 West Laurens AWAY 

 Feb 27 Tuesday 4:30 Dodge Co. HOME 

 Feb 28 Wednesday 4:30 Mary Persons AWAY 

 

 Mar 1 Friday 4:30 Mary Persons HOME 

 Mar 4 Monday 5:30 Peach Co.  HOME 

 Mar 6 Wednesday 5:00 Bleckley Co. AWAY 

 Mar 9 Saturday 12:00/2:00 (DH) Jones Co.  HOME 

 Mar 13 Wednesday 5:30 Northside AWAY 

 Mar 16 Saturday 12:00/2:00 (DH) Peach Co. AWAY 

 Mar 20 Wednesday 5:30 Perry HOME 

 Mar 21 Thursday 4:30/6:30 (DH) Houston Co.  AWAY 

 Mar 23 Saturday 11:00/1:00 (DH) Houston Co.  HOME 

 Mar 26 Tuesday 4:00 Northside HOME 

 Mar 27 Wednesday 5:30 Perry AWAY 

  

 Apr 5 Friday 4:30 ACE AWAY 

 Apr 8 Monday 5:00 Tift Co.  AWAY 

 

 

 
 


